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rg nom prénom nation club
1 BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
2 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED A.E.W.
3 BERENDS Carmen NED A.E.W.
3 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED A.E.W.
5 RENTIER Anouk NED HOLLAND SCHERMEN
6 BONTES Lonneke NED SCARAMOUCHE
7 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE
8 CORNELISSEN Jennifer NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE
9 FRANSE Daphne NED COURAGE

10 HORMES Laura NED DON QUICHOTE
11 WOLLMANN NED MAS INCONTRO
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rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe
1 BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 1,000 17 25 qualifiée
2 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED A.E.W. 0,750 8 19 qualifiée
3 RENTIER Anouk NED HOLLAND SCHERMEN 0,750 6 18 qualifiée
4 BERENDS Carmen NED A.E.W. 0,600 10 23 qualifiée
5 BONTES Lonneke NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,600 1 18 qualifiée
6 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED A.E.W. 0,500 3 17 qualifiée
7 FRANSE Daphne NED COURAGE 0,400 -8 13 qualifiée
8 HORMES Laura NED DON QUICHOTE 0,250 -6 12 qualifiée
9 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0,250 -11 7 qualifiée

10 CORNELISSEN Jennifer NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0,200 -7 14 qualifiée
11 WOLLMANN NED MAS INCONTRO 0,200 -13 9 qualifiée
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Poule No 1
Arbitre : JANSSEN          Jana

V/M ind. TD rg
BONTES Lonneke NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  2  V  1  V 3/5 1 18 3
FRANSE Daphne NED COURAGE  1  V  1  1  V 2/5 -8 13 4
WOLLMANN NED MAS INCONTRO  V  2  0  1  1 1/5 -13 9 6
BERENDS Carme NED A.E.W.  4  V  V  4  V 3/5 10 23 2
BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 17 25 1
CORNELISSEN Je NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE  2  4  V  2  1 1/5 -7 14 5

Poule No 2
Arbitre : ALBERS           Lucas

V/M ind. TD rg
HOOGENDOORN NED A.E.W.  V  V  3  4 2/4 3 17 3
DE BRUIJN Liesb NED A.E.W.  4  V  V  V 3/4 8 19 1
VAN DER HEIJD NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE  0  1  V  1 1/4 -11 7 5
HORMES Laura NED DON QUICHOTE  V  2  3  2 1/4 -6 12 4
RENTIER Anouk NED HOLLAND SCHERMEN  V  3  V  V 3/4 6 18 2


